
Day & Date Time Subject/Paper Duration

Thursday, April 8 9.00 A.M. Computer Science (Paper 2) Practical - Planning Session
1½ hrs.                       

(90 minutes)

Tuesday, May 4 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 2 (Literature in English) 3 hrs.

Thursday, May 6 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 1 (English Language) 3 hrs.

Tuesday, May 11 2.00 P.M. Mathematics 3 hrs.

Wednesday, May 12 9.00 A.M. Art Paper 1 (Drawing or Painting from Still Life) 3 hrs.

Monday, May 17 2.00 P.M. Physics - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs.

Thursday, May 20 2.00 P.M. Legal Studies 3 hrs.

Friday, May 21 2.00 P.M. Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs.

Tuesday, May 25 2.00 P.M. History 3 hrs.

Friday, May 28 2.00 P.M. Geography 3 hrs.

Saturday, May 29 9.00 A.M. Art Paper 2 (Drawing & Painting from Nature) 3 hrs.

Tuesday, June 1 2.00 P.M.
Indian Languages / Modern Foreign Languages/ Classical 

Languages
3 hrs.

Thursday, June 3 2.00 P.M. Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs.

Saturday, June 5 2.00 P.M. Hospitality Management 3 hrs.

Monday, June 7 2.00 P.M. Biology - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs.

Friday, June 11 2.00 P.M. Economics 3 hrs.

Monday, June 14 2.00 P.M. Political Science 3 hrs.


